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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

08-08-2020
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102 Bonnie Fernwalt 147
103 Jim Potee 148
104 Bob Hill 149
105 Eric Engelberth 150
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-08-2020
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 15 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 15 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 13 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 25 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 21 50yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 6 11 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 11 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 7 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 5 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 7 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 7 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 7 25yd Women Novelty
MATCH - 13 30 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 22 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 15 2 25yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 16 2 50yd Women's Pistol
MATCH - 17 12 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 11 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 19 3 25yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 20 1 50yd Novice Offhand
MATCH - 23 1 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 1 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 1 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 1 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 5 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 4 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 31 3 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 32 2 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 35 6 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 6 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 7 50yd X-Stick O0S
MATCH - 38 7 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 3 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 3 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 8 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 6 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 9 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 7 100yd Bench O0S
MATCH - 46 13 25yd Super Seniors 70+
MATCH - 47 9 25yd 60 to 69



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-08-2020
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS
MATCH - 48 8 25yd Co-Ed Rifle

337 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Offhand AMS AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -1 -2 -3 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 231 Bret Brummel 18 0 46 1 31 0 95 1
2nd 211 Bob Wheelock 19 0 36 0 19 0 74 0
3rd 248 Mark Nienhouse 28 0 18 0 22 0 68 0
4th 269 Manon Lutzke 00 43 0 21 0 64 O
5th 234 Joe Baird 9 0 33 0 21 0 63 0
6th 229 Lenny Brummel -———- 33 0 28 0 61 O
7th 232 Ryan Brummel -———- 27 0 31 0 58 0
8th 265 Mark Rice 19 0 25 0 12 0 56 0
9th 228 AJ Brummel 9 0 17 0 25 1 51 1
260 Robert Graham 18 0 28 0 —-——— 46 O
267 Maris Lutzke 18 0 9 0 12 0 39 0
216 Bruce Evans 00 26 0 11 0 37 0
201 Ed Simpson 90 18 0 —-———= 27 0
251 Vance Higdon 00 19 0 -———= 19 0
238 Lynda Best 18 0 -———= -———= 18 0
233 Al Brummel -——— 18 0 -——— 18 0
227 Rich Brown ———= —-———= 10 0 10 O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

25yd OffHand O0S

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

50yd OffHand O0S

(5

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL
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Marty Grennier
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

100yd OffHand OS

(6

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL
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250
248
265

269

Bob Wheelock
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AJ Brummel
Joe Baird
Ryan Brummel

Lenny Brummel
Bill Barnum
Rick Petersen
Mark Nienhouse
Mark Rice

Manon Lutzke
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

25yd Flint OffHand

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

227
234
217
228
237

233

Tom Verberg
Rick Petersen
Ed Henson

John Rice

Mark Nienhouse

Rich Brown
Joe Baird
Gary Kerns
AJ Brummel
Kim Best

Al Brummel
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32
27
27
20

18
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(8 ) 50yd Flint OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 217 Gary Kerns 40 0
2nd 250 Rick Petersen 36 0
3rd 266 Ed Henson 25 0

236 Tom Verberg 19 1

234 Joe Baird 17 0

227 Rich Brown 16 0

228 AJ Brummel 9 0
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(9 ) 100yd Flint OffHand
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Rick Petersen 34 0
Joe Baird 29 0
Gary Kerns 27 0
Mark Nienhouse 20 0
Rich Brown 16 0
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DATE - 08-08-2020
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(10 ) 25yd Women OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 240 Barb McAllister 38 0
2nd 210 Sue Kerkstra 38 0
3rd 253 Ruth Palmer 34 0

267 Maris Lutzke 30 0

269 Manon Lutzke 30 0

238 Lynda Best 29 0

261 Yvonne Cutler 6 0
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(11 ) 50yd Women OffHand
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 269 Manon Lutzke 39 0
2nd 253 Ruth Palmer 37 0
3rd 240 Barb McAllister 34 0
261 Yvonne Cutler 27 0
267 Maris Lutzke 27 0
210 Sue Kerkstra 24 0
238 Lynda Best 23 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(12 ) 25yd Women Novelty

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 253 Ruth Palmer 37 0
2nd 269 Manon Lutzke 32 0
3rd 238 Lynda Best 30 0

240 Barb McAllister 28 0

267 Maris Lutzke 25 0

210 Sue Kerkstra 22 0

261 Yvonne Cutler 16 0
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25yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

234
250
251
209
232

218
237
239
259
221

238
210
233
269
263

236
229
264
228
267

268
217
227
231
261

Dan Plaggemeyer
Bob Wheelock
Bill Barnum
Mark Nienhouse
Mark Rice

Joe Baird
Rick Petersen
Vance Higdon
Ben Kerkstra
Ryan Brummel

Marty Grennier
Kim Best

Joe McAllister
Kevin Wildey
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Manon Lutzke
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AJ Brummel
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

50yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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AJ Brummel
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Rick Petersen
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Bud Thompson
Ben Kerkstra
Mark Nienhouse
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Maris Lutzke
Bill Barnum

Tom Verberg
Al Brummel
Lenny Brummel
Sue Kerkstra
Bret Brummel

Lynda Best
Yvonne Cutler
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Women's Pistol AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 15 - 16 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 240 Barb McAllister 73 0 39 0 112 0
2nd 238 Lynda Best 41 0 19 0 60 O
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25yd Trade Gun

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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Joe McAllister

42
41
40
40
39

38
33

O O O

O O O O o

(@)



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

50yd Trade Gun

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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Joe Baird
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(19 ) 25yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 218 Marty Grennier 46 0
2nd 268 Samie Proamploy 37 0

3rd 244 Brittany Evans 7 0
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(20 ) 50yd Novice Offhand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 268 Samie Proamploy 26 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(23 ) 25yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 262 Brock Cutler 25 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE —-X- COUNT

1st 262 Brock Cutler 7 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Junior Offhand AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 25 - 26 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 245 Ashton Evans 18 0 21 0 39 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(27 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Wendy Kerry 89 1
Rick Petersen 87 0
Kim Best 84 1
Gary Kerns 82 0
Don Koopman 66 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 237 Kim Best 85 1
2nd 250 Rick Petersen 59 0
3rd 217 Gary Kerns 53 0
274 Wendy Kerry 49 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(31 ) 25yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 237 Kim Best 90 3
2nd 250 Rick Petersen 76 0

3rd 251 Vance Higdon 43 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 237 Kim Best 70 1

2nd 250 Rick Petersen 64 1
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 35 ) 50yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Bob Wheelock 47 1
2nd 228 AJ Brummel 477 0
3rd 232 Ryan Brummel 46 0
233 Al Brummel 44 1
231 Bret Brummel 44 0

229 Lenny Brummel 32 0
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DATE - 08-08-2020
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 36 ) 100yd X-Stick AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Bob Wheelock 44 1
2nd 231 Bret Brummel 38 0
3rd 232 Ryan Brummel 38 0
229 Lenny Brummel 32 0
228 AJ Brummel 28 0

233 Al Brummel 15 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 37 ) 50yd X-Stick O0S

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Bob Wheelock 48 0
2nd 231 Bret Brummel 45 1
3rd 229 Lenny Brummel 45 1

228 AJ Brummel 44 0

201 Ed Simpson 43 0

232 Ryan Brummel 43 0

233 Al Brummel 41 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 38 ) 100yd X-Stick O0S
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 229 Lenny Brummel 36 1
201 201 Ed Simpson 32 0
3rd 231 Bret Brummel 27 0
-—- 211 Bob Wheelock 27 0
232 Ryan Brummel 25 1
228 AJ Brummel 23 0
233 Al Brummel 19 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Flint X-Stick AGGREGATE

COMP-# COMPETITOR'S NAME - 39 - 40 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A A A A A A A AR A AR A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 211 Bob Wheelock 36 0 40 O 76 0
2nd 228 AJ Brummel 26 0 26 1 52 1
3rd 233 Al Brummel 24 0 22 0 46 0
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50yd Bench AMS

(41)

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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229
226
109

Bob Wheelock
Bret Brummel
AJ Brummel
Al Brummel
Ryan Brummel

Lenny Brummel
Don Koopman
Don Koopman
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(42 ) 100yd Bench AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Bob Wheelock 44 0
2nd 232 Ryan Brummel 41 0
3rd 231 Bret Brummel 35 0
229 Lenny Brummel 34 0
233 Al Brummel 32 0

228 AJ Brummel 7 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 43 ) 50yd Bench 0S8

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Bob Wheelock 49 1
2nd 229 Lenny Brummel 37 0
3rd 228 AJ Brummel 34 0
-—- 232 Ryan Brummel 34 0
231 Bret Brummel 29 0
109 Don Koopman 26 0
233 Al Brummel 24 0
201 Ed Simpson 23 0
226 Don Koopman 10 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(44 ) 100yd Bench O0S

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Bob Wheelock 46 0
2nd 229 Lenny Brummel 40 0
3rd 232 Ryan Brummel 31 0

201 Ed Simpson 25 0

228 AJ Brummel 15 0

233 Al Brummel 15 0

231 Bret Brummel 7 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 46 ) 25yd Super Seniors 70+
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 240 Barb McAllister 29 0
2nd 239 Joe McAllister 26 0
3rd 227 Rich Brown 24 0
221 Bud Thompson 23 0
219 Bill Barnum 17 0
215 Greg Johnston 17 0
109 Don Koopman 14 0
201 Ed Simpson 8 0
211 Bob Wheelock 7 0
233 Al Brummel 7 0
253 Ruth Palmer 7 0
216 Bruce Evans 6 0

251 Vance Higdon 0 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(47 ) 25yd 60 to 69
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 248 Mark Nienhouse 25 0
2nd 250 Rick Petersen 23 0
3rd 263 John Rice 23 0
237 Kim Best 21 0
238 Lynda Best 16 0
236 Tom Verberg 16 0
214 Mark Meyer 14 0
209 Ben Kerkstra 13 0
217 Gary Kerns 7 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 48 ) 25yd Co-Ed Rifle

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
lst-- 239 Joe McAllister 6l 0
\ 240 Barb McAllister o0l 0
2nd-- 237 Kim Best 50 0
\ 238 Lynda Best 50 0
3rd-- 209 Ben Kerkstra 49 0
\ 210 Sue Kerkstra 49 0
267 Maris Lutzke 25 0
268 Samie Proamploy 25 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 62 ) GVCnB Men’s Championship

COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 123 601 Kevin Price 20
2nd 105 481 Eric Engelberth 19
3rd 107 26 Wayne Knop 19
120 515 Jan White 18

101 476 Ron Fernwalt 17

104 69 Bob Hill 12

108 1804 Bruce Evans 8

209 410 Ben Kerkstra 7
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 63 ) GVCnB Ladies’ Championship
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 106 4 Ardith Knop 16
2nd 102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 15

3rd 112 607 Jeanie Trantham 12
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(70 ) Traditional Style
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 104 69 Bob Hill 9
2nd 113 837 Larry Trantham 7
3rd 101 476 Ron Fernwalt 7
109 190 Don Koopman 7
114 141 Mike Kowalski 3
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(71 ) Novice Shotgun

COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
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TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 72 ) Ladies Thursday Daily
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 10
106 4 Ardith Knop 9
112 607 Jeanie Trantham 7
110 320 Fran Handy 2
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 73 ) Ladies Friday Daily
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 106 4 Ardith Knop 9
102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 8

112 607 Jeanie Trantham 3
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 74 ) Ladies Saturday Daily
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 106 4 Ardith Knop 8

102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 6
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(75 ) CO-ED Protection
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 101 & 102 Ron & Bonnie Fernwalt 14
2nd 112 & 113 Larry & Jeanie Trantham 13

3rd 106 & 107 Wayne & Ardith Knop 12



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(76 ) 10 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 105 481 Eric Engelberth 9
2nd 123 601 Kevin Price 8
3rd 111 988 Dick Wadsworth 8
113 837 Larry Trantham 7
116 1059 Dave McMurray 7
104 69 Bob Hill 6
114 141 Mike Kowalski 6
119 52 Jim Snyder 5
121 731 Lacy White 5
120 515 Jan White 4
103 202 Jim Potee 4
122 142 Garrett Porter 3
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

77 ) 16 Yard Trap

COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 105 481 Eric Engelberth 10
2nd 111 988 Dick Wadsworth 9
3rd 120 515 Jan White 7
123 601 Kevin Price 5

101 476 Ron Fernwalt 3

108 1804 Bruce Evans 2

113 837 Larry Trantham 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(78 ) 20 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 107 26 Wayne Knop 10
2nd 111 988 Dick Wadsworth 9
3rd 105 481 Eric Engelberth 9
120 515 Jan White 8
123 601 Kevin Price 8
101 476 Ron Fernwalt 5
108 1804 Bruce Evans 2

113 837 Larry Trantham 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(79 ) Ladies 10 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9
112 607 Jeanie Trantham 8

115 10 Pat King 3

106 4 Ardith Knop 0
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 80 ) Ladies 16 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 8
106 4 Ardith Knop 7

112 607 Jeanie Trantham 6
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 81 ) Ladies 20 Yard Trap

COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE

1st 106 4 Ardith Knop 9



COMP

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 83 ) O0ld Timers 16 Yard Trap

# BTAG #

COMPETITOR'S NAME
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DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

1st
2nd
3rd

105
104
111
101

481

69
988
476

Eric Engelberth
Bob Hill

Dick Wadsworth
Ron Fernwalt
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 85 ) Thursday Daily 10 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 105 481 Eric Engelberth 14
113 837 Larry Trantham 14
107 26 Wayne Knop 12
101 476 Ron Fernwalt 12

209 410 Ben Kerkstra 7



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 86 ) Friday Daily 16 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 107 26 Wayne Knop 13
105 481 Eric Engelberth 11

113 837 Larry Trantham 11



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

( 87 ) Saturday Daily 20 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 107 26 Wayne Knop 12
105 481 Eric Engelberth 11

113 837 Larry Trantham 11



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(89 ) Flint 10 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 124 50 Ed Henson 6

2nd 103 202 Jim Potee 4



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

(90 ) Flint 16 Yard Trap
COMP # BTAG # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE
1st 124 50 Ed Henson 7

2nd 103 202 Jim Potee 4



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Ladies Daily Aggregate

COMP-# BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME =72 -73 -74 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 106 4 Ardith Knop 9 9 8 26
2nd 102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 10 8 6 24
3rd 112 607 Jeanie Trantham 7 3 0 10

110 320 Fran Handy 2 0 0 2



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Percussion/Flint Aggregate

COMP-# BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -76 =77 -78 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 105 481 Eric Engelberth 9 10 9 28
2nd 111 988 Dick Wadsworth 8 9 9 26
3rd 123 601 Kevin Price 8 5 8 21
120 515 Jan White 4 7 7 18
113 837 Larry Trantham 7 0 5 12
107 26 Wayne Knop 0 0 10 10
101 476 Ron Fernwalt - 3 5 8
116 1059 Dave McMurray 7 -= -= 7
104 69 Bob Hill 6 -— -— 6
114 141 Mike Kowalski 6 - - 6
119 52 Jim Snyder 5 -= -= 5
108 1804 Bruce Evans -= 2 -= 2



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Ladies Aggregate

COMP-# BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME =79 -80 -81 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 102 328 Bonnie Fernwalt 9 8 -- 17
2nd 106 4 Ardith Knop 0 7 9 16
3rd 112 607 Jeanie Trantham 8 6 -- 14

115 10 Pat King 3 - - 3



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Daily Aggregate

COMP-# BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -85 -86 -87 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 107 26 Wayne Knop 12 13 12 37
2nd 113 837 Larry Trantham 14 11 11 36
3rd 105 481 Eric Engelberth 14 11 11 36

101 476 Ron Fernwalt 12 -= 0 12

209 410 Ben Kerkstra 7 - —_ 7



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-08-2020
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2020

Flint Aggregate

COMP-# BTAG-# COMPETITOR'S NAME -88 -89 TOTALS

KK R AR R AR AR A A A A A A A A A A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A A A AR A A AR A A A A KA A A A AR A AR A AR A A AR AR A A AR A AR AR Ak kK

1st 124 50 Ed Henson 7 7 14
2nd 163 202 Jim Potee 4 -- 4



Friday Primitive Woods Walk

Junior

1st 204 Josh Plaggemeyer 10
2nd 205 Ethan Tymensky 9
Flintlock

1st 257 Kim Best 17
2nd 215 Gregory Johnston 14
3rd 234 Joe Baird 14

Trade Gun

1st 257 Kim Best 13
2nd 215 Gregory Johnston 12
3rd 222 Ozzie LaFleur 12
4th 234 Joe Baird 10
Percussion

1st 239 Joe McAllister 14
2nd 214 Mark Meyer 14
3rd 202 Dan Plaggemeyer 14
4th 207 Matt Plaggemeyer 12
Women

1st 258 Lynda Best 15
2nd 240 Barb McAllister 12
3rd 244 Brittany Thurkettle 8

Knife and Hawk

Men

1st 211 Bob Wheelock 98
2nd XXX Bob Hunt 86
3rd 227 Rich Brown 76
Women

1st 258 Lynda Best 78
2nd 269 Manon Lutzke 47
3rd 240 Barb McAllister 47
Junior

1st 245 Ashton Evans

Long Hunter

1st 215 Greg Johnston
2nd 214 Mark Meyer
3rd 212 Ron Lowell

Kids BB Gun

1st 246 Cameron Evans 36
2nd 262 Brock Cutler 27
3rd 247 Mckinsley Evans 8




